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24 Midland Classic

Swadlincote, Bus Station - Swadlincote, Bus Statio via Swadlincote, Bus Station - Swadlincote, Bus Station

Effective from: 20/07/2020
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Monday to Friday
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Eureka School, Dunsmore Way
Guildford Avenue, Salisbury Drive
Swadlincote, Bus Station

···
0908
0911
0917

1105
1108
1111
1117

1305
1308
1311
1317

1505
1508
1511

···

1705
1708
1711
1717


